The Benefice of Street, Walton and Compton Dundon - May 2018

Thursday 10th
Friday 11th
Saturday 12th
Sunday 13th
Monday 14th

Tuesday 15th

Wednesday 16th
Thursday 17th

Friday 18th

Saturday 19th
Sunday 20th

Tuesday 22nd
Thursday 24th
Saturday 26th

Sunday 27th

Monday 28th

Thy Kingdom Come

prayer

Thy Kingdom Come

Prayer

Thy Kingdom Come
prayer

Thy Kingdom Come

Prayer

Thy Kingdom Come
prayer

Thy Kingdom Come
prayer

Tuesday Housegroup
Bible study

Thy Kingdom Come
prayer

Thy Kingdom Come
prayer

Afternoon Teas
Coffee, cake and chat
Thy Kingdom Come
prayer

Thy Kingdom Come

Prayer

Thy Kingdom Come

Pentecost Praise

Tuesday Housegroup
Bible study

Celebration of Liz Parker's life
Thanksgiving service

Flower Festival
Memories

Flower Festival

Memories

Choral Evensong
Service

Flower Festival
Memories

Barbecue
Refreshments

Mission Church, Street

Mission Church, Street

Rose Cottage

Mission Church, Street

Mission Church, Street

43 Brooks Road

via Zoom

Mission Church, Street

Mission Church, Street

Mission Church, Street

Mission Church, Street

Rose Cottage

Mission Church, Street

via Zoom

Mission Church, Street

St. Andrews, Compton Dundon

St. Andrews, Compton Dundon

St. Andrews, Compton Dundon

St. Andrews, Compton Dundon

St. Andrews, Compton Dundon

7:00pm

7:00pm

10:30am

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

3:00pm

7:00pm

10:30am

6:30pm

7:00pm

10:30am

10:00am

10:00am

6:00pm

10:00am

12:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 4:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 9:00pm

-12:00pm

- 5:30pm

- 5:30pm

- 7:00pm

- 5:30pm

- 3:00pm



