## The Benefice of Street, Walton and Compton Dundon - May 2018

Thursday 10th	Thy Kingdom Come prayer	Mission Church, Street	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Friday 11th	Thy Kingdom Come Prayer	Mission Church, Street	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Saturday 12th	Thy Kingdom Come prayer	Rose Cottage	10:30am - 12:00pm
Sunday 13th	Thy Kingdom Come Prayer	Mission Church, Street	6:30pm - 7:30pm
Monday 14th	Thy Kingdom Come prayer	Mission Church, Street	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Tuesday 15th	Thy Kingdom Come prayer	43 Brooks Road	7:00pm - 8:00pm
	Tuesday Housegroup Bible study	via Zoom	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 16th	Thy Kingdom Come prayer	Mission Church, Street	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Thursday 17th	Thy Kingdom Come prayer	Mission Church, Street	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Friday 18th	Afternoon Teas Coffee, cake and chat	Mission Church, Street	3:00pm - 4:30pm
	Thy Kingdom Come prayer	Mission Church, Street	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Saturday 19th	Thy Kingdom Come Prayer	Rose Cottage	10:30am - 12:00pm
Sunday 20th	Thy Kingdom Come Pentecost Praise	Mission Church, Street	6:30pm - 7:30pm
Tuesday 22nd	Tuesday Housegroup Bible study	via Zoom	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 24th	Celebration of Liz Parker's life Thanksgiving service	Mission Church, Street	10:30am - 12:00pm
Saturday 26th	Flower Festival Memories	St. Andrews, Compton Dundon	10:00am - 5:30pm
Sunday 27th	Flower Festival Memories	St. Andrews, Compton Dundon	10:00am - 5:30pm
	Choral Evensong Service	St. Andrews, Compton Dundon	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Monday 28th	Flower Festival Memories	St. Andrews, Compton Dundon	10:00am - 5:30pm
	Barbecue Refreshments	St. Andrews, Compton Dundon	12:00pm - 3:00pm